1
2
Webro, High Performance, Delivered.
We are committed to ensuring our customers receive the right product, at
the right time, for the right price.
Critical Quality
We have always believed in high quality products and have been known for
high quality cable and connectivity products for over 30 years. We are

45 Marine Cables
42 Automotive Cables
Back Cover How to Order/Contact Us
2
4
TV & AV
Whether you need images or sound, the best cable helps you get the maximum benefit from your chosen technology.
For TV and AV cable, no matter your requirements, Webro is the cable brand you need.
With 9 different CAI-approved cables, you can be certain that our cables are of the highest quality. We provide a
range of TV and AV cables on both copper and mixed metal construction to suit all  budgets, including:
• Singlecore WF  (Webro Foam) range
• Multicore WF
• TV and satellite cable, including RG6 and RG6 SDU
• Cablecon connectors and cable preparation tools
• Speaker cables
4 Core Speaker  WF100 5 Core WF100/125 & Earth
4
RG6 SDU
5
WF Singlecore
Type HD100 Ultra
CAI-Approved
WF100
CAI-Approved
WF125
CAI-Approved
WF165
CAI-Approved
WF233 WF340
CAI-Approved Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Inner Conductor 1.00 mm Cu 1.00 mm Cu 1.25 mm Cu 1.63 mm Cu 2.2 mm Cu 3.4 mm Cu
Dieletric Foam PE Foam PE Foam PE Foam PE Foam PE Foam PE
Diameter Over Dielectric (mm) (Nominal) 4.70 4.70 5.70 7.25 10.20 14.90
First Screen Cu Foil Cu Foil Cu Foil Cu Foil Cu Foil Cu Foil
Braid  & Coverage Cu Cu 55% Cu 40% Cu 40% Cu 50% Cu 60% Cu 60%
Second Screen Foil  - - - - -
Sheath Material LS0H PVC/LSF/LS0H/UG PE/LSF/PVC/UG PE/LSF/LS0H/UG PE/LS0H/UG PE
Diameter Over Sheath (mm) (Nominal) 6.55 6.55 8.00 10.10 13.80 19.80
Colour Black/White/
Brown
Black/White/
Brown/Green/
Red/Yellow
Black/Brown/
Green
Black/Grey/Green Black/Grey/Green Black
Characteristic Impedance (Ω) 75 75 75 75 75 75
DC Resistance Inner Conductor (Ω/Km) <26 <26 <15 <10.5 <4.90 <1.96
DC Resistance Inner Conductor (Ω/Km) <15 <15 <13.5 <12 <10 <2.6
Capacitance (pF/m) 56 55 54 55 54 53
Velocity Ratio 0.82 0.81 0.83 0.81 0.82 0.84
Attenuation (d/B 100m @ 20°C)                                              100MHz <6.5 <6.5 <5.0 <4.0 <2.9 <1.9
                                                                                                        460MHz <15.0 <15.0 <11.5 <9.0 <6.5 <4.3
                                                                                                        1000MHz <21.5 <21.5 <17.0 <13.5 <10.0 <6.5
                                                                                                        2150MHz <32.5 <30.3 <24.8 <20.9 <15.6 <10.0
WF100 WF125 UG HD100
5
6
WF Multicore
Type WF65CU Twin WF65 Twin
CAI-Approved
Twinsat 100
CAI-Approved
5 Core
WF100 + Earth
5 Core
WF125 + Earth
CAI-Approved No Yes Yes No No
Inner Conductor 0.65mm Cu 0.65mm Cu 1.00 mm Cu 1.00 mm Cu 1.25 mm Cu